| r   |   |
|---|---|
| M2200   | 0012655                                   |
| (Requestor's Name)<br>(Address)<br>(Address)              | 400391969084<br>08/08/2201040016 **160.00 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                                  |   |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | 2624 - 3 F:: 7:                           |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer:                   |   |
| Office Use Only   | S. FRANKLIN<br>AUG 12 2022                |

٠

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

TRANSAMERICA APT SERVICES LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

|             | P. Scott Miller, Jr.                       |   |
|-------------|--|---|
|             |  | Name of Person                                |
|             | P. Scott Miller Jr. APC                    |   |
|             |  | Firm/Company                                  |
|             | 10174 Old Grove Road, Suite 130            |   |
|             |  | Address                                       |
|             | San Diego, CA 92131                        |   |
|             | C  | ity/State and Zip Code                        |
|             | scottm@smiller-law.com                     |   |
|             | E-mail address: (to be                     | e used for future annual report notification) |
| arther info | ormation concerning this matter, please ca | И:  |
| P. Se       | on Miller, Jr.                             | \$5\$ 731-5300<br>al(                         |
|             | Name of Contact Person                     | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number            |
| Mailii      | ng Address:                                | Street Address:                               |

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following antoint: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLENCE WITH SECTION 695 DD2, FLORID (STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED (ABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

U. TRANSAMERICA APT SERVICES LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company, "T. L.C.," or "LLC.")

| CALIFORNIA                 |  | ,          | 36-4933783                                  |              |
|----------------------------|--|------------|---|--------------|
| threader the lay           | of which locing hourse liability company is organized)   | .د         | if El miniber, if applicable /              |              |
| August 3, 2022             |  |            |   | <u> </u>     |
| ·                          | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to<br>(See sections 605 0964 & 505 0905, F.S. to determ | ne penalty | n)<br>Rability (                            | ڊ بي<br>رو و |
| 7557 Arlington Ex          | py, Jacksonville, Fi, 32211  | 6,         | 7557 Ariington Expy, Jacksonville, FL 32211 | -<br>•       |
| tree Address of Penegal Of | hce)   |            | (Mading Address)                            | ،<br>بن      |
| ·                          |  |            |   | <br>         |
|                            |  |            |   |              |
| - <u></u>                  |  |            |   |              |
| Name and <u>suger ad</u>   | ldress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo   | NOT :      | acceptable)                                 |              |
| Name:                      | Paracom Incorporated   |            |   |              |
| , valine,                  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |            |   |              |

Office Address:

155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor

Tallahassee 32301 \_ . Morida \_ (Ap code) Cuy

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

. . .

| Title or Capacity:   | Name and Address:    | Title or Capacity: |          | Name and Address:                     |  |
|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------|---------------------------------------|--|
| □Manager             | Name:                | □Managei           | Name     | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |  |
| ≣Member              | Address:             | ⊡Member            | Address: |                                       |  |
| □Authorized          | La Jolla, CA 92037   | Authorized         |          |                                       |  |
| Person               |                      | Person             |          |                                       |  |
| Other                | Other                | []Other            | <u>_</u> | □Other                                |  |
| <sup>⊇</sup> Managet | P. Scott Miller, Jr. | □Manager           | Name:    |                                       |  |
| ⊡Member              | Address:             | □ Membe:           | Address: | 21014                                 |  |
| ■Authorized          | Suite 130            | DAuthorized        |          | 1                                     |  |
| Person               | San Diego, CA 92131  | Person             |          |                                       |  |
| _Other               | 🔲 Other              | □Other             |          | $\Box$ Other                          |  |
| Manager              | Name:                | OManager           | Name:    |                                       |  |
| Member               | Address:             | □Member            |          |                                       |  |
| □Authorized          |                      | Authorized         |          |                                       |  |
| Person               |                      | Person             |          |                                       |  |
| Dother               | Other                | Other              |          | _Other                                |  |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jorisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in acordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a fird degree felony as provided for in s.\$17.155, F.S.

| O. SH               |                                  |  |
|---------------------|----------------------------------|--|
|                     | Signesia of an anthonized person |  |
| P. Scou Miller, Jr. |                                  |  |
|                     | lyped or primed mine of signee   |  |



## Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D., California Secretary of State, hereby certify:

Entity Name: Entity No.: Registration Date: Entity Type: Formed In: Status: TRANSAMERICA APT SERVICES LLC 201906610805 03/04/2019 Limited Liability Company - CA CALIFORNIA Active

The above referenced entity is active on the Secretary of State's records and is authorized to exercise all its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the date of this certificate and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may impact status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.  $\frac{1}{co}$ 



**IN WITNESS WHEREOF**. I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 03, 2022.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D. Secretary of State

Certificate No.: 034639732

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate No. above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at **biz**fileOnline.sos.ca.gov.